CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS ENGINEERING SERVICES 1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION FOR 2008 PATHWAY REHABILITATION & SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAMS CITY FILE #E08-007& #E08-008

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. September 15, 2008

Engineers Estimate

Rotondo Construction Corp. 20771 Randall Street Farmington Hills, MI 48336

Contractor Address City, MI ZIP Contractor Address City, MI ZIP

Part A - Pathway Rehabilitation Program

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Remove Concrete Pathway/Drive	35,650	Sft	\$0.90	\$32,085.00	\$1.24	\$44,206.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Remove HMA Pathway	2,500	Sft	\$0.75	\$1,875.00	\$1.34	\$3,350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Sawcut Curb Drop Opening	75	Sft	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter	75	Lft	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Adjust Utility Structure w/EJIW Riser Rings	10	Lft	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Clean, Route, & Seal Pathway Cracks and Joints	100,000	Each	\$0.50	\$50,000.00	\$0.78	\$78,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	Joint Sealing Compound	32,000	Lft	\$0.25	\$8,000.00	\$0.50	\$16,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Bicyle Path Grading	5	Lbs	\$1,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Aggregate Base - 21AA (Crushed Limestone)	150	Sta	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$16.98	\$2,547.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	HMA, 13A (Wedging)	25	Ton	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$189.00	\$4,725.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	HMA, 13A	130	Ton	\$55.00	\$7,150.00	\$129.00	\$16,770.00	\$0.00	\$0,00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	HMA, 13A (Modified)	150	Ton	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$128.00	\$19,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	Concrete Pathway, 4" Thick	34,000	Ton	\$4.00	\$136,000.00	\$2.95	\$100,300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	Concrete Pathway Ramp/Landing/Thru Drives, 6" Thick	3,300	Sft	\$4.50	\$14,850.00	\$3.45	\$11,385.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	EJIW Detectable Warning Plate (Black Contrast)	250	Sft	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$39.98	\$9,995.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	Soil Sterilant	50	Sft	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$13.78	\$689.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	2" Topsoil Surface & Class "A" w/Straw Mulch	11,250	Gallons	\$0.40	\$4,500.00	\$0.49	\$5,512.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	Embankment Fill - Topsoil	225	Sft	\$25.00	\$5,625.00	\$19.00	\$4,275.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
19	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	Cyd	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
20	Mobilization (5% Max.)	111	L. Sum	\$15,570.50	\$15,570.50	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Sub-Totals: \$326,980.50

\$332,904.50

\$0.00

\$0.00

Part B - Sidewalk Replacement Program

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Remove Sidewalk, Concrete	3,200	Sft	\$1.00	\$3,200.00	\$1.24	\$3,968.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Sand Base, 4 inch (CIP)	3,200	Sft	\$0.75	\$2,400.00	\$0.39	\$1,248.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	2,500	Sft	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$2.95	\$7,375.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Sidewalk, Concrete Ramp, 6 inch	400	Sft	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$3.45	\$1,380.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Sidewalk, Concrete, 6 inch	300	Sft	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.45	\$1,035.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	ADA Detectable Warning Plate (Black Contrast)	80	Sft	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$39.98	\$3,198.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Adjust Utility Structure	3	Each	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter	150	Lft	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Horizontal Sawcut & Bevel Existing Curb	150	Lft	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Minor Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	L. Sum	\$1,427.50	\$1,427.50	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

 Sub-Totals:
 \$29,977.50
 \$25,904.40
 \$0.00
 \$0.00